NOTHS CHOCOLATE LOVER'S HAMPER WITH LINDOR TRUFFLES CONTENTS INGREDIENTS

Four Anjels, Double Chocolate Biscuits, 100g Lindt, Lindor Milk Chocolate Truffles, 200g

. Nutritional Information Per 100q:
Ingredients: .

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamine), Salted Butter (Butter (Milk), Salt),Chocolate
Chips (16%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Energy (Kcal) 623
Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) (Cocoa

Solids 51.3% Minimum)), Caster Sugar, Dark Chocolate (6 Fat(g) 47
%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) Natural
Vanilla Flavouring (Cocoa Solids 47.8% Minimum)),Cocoa
Powder, Baking Powder (Gluten Free Raising Agent (E450i, Carbohydrate(g) 44
E500ii, Rice Flour).

Energy (kJ) 2587

- of which saturates(g) 35

- of which sugars(g) 43
Legal Disclaimer _
_ Protein(g) 4.9
Made in a factory that uses nuts
Salt(g) 0.23

Ingredients: Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Coconut, Palm Kernel), Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole
MILK Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, LACTOSE, Anhydrous MILK Fat, Emulsifier (SOYA
Lecithin), BARLEY Malt Extract, Flavourings.

Allergens: May contain HAZELNUTS and other NUTS

Cocoa Solids %: Milk chocolate contains: Cocoa solids: 31% min., Milk solids: 20% min.

Lindt, Gold Milk Chocolate Teddy Bear, 100g Lindt, Lindor Milk Chocolate Bar, 100g

Nutrition Facts: Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, I n r e d i e n t s
LACTOSE, Skimmed MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), BARLEY g
Nutritional Information Per 100g: Malt Extract, Anhydrous MILK Fat, Flavouring (Vanillin)

Energy (kJ) 2272 Allergens: May contain HAZELNUTS, ALMONDS and other NUTS. S U g a r, Veg et ab I e F a‘t (COCO N Ut : P al m

Energy (Kcal) 544
Cocoa Solids %: Cocoa Solids: 30% min., Milk Solids: 14% min

i . Kernel), Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole

()“ Milk Powder, Lactose, Skim Milk Powder,

I ; Anhydrous Milk Fat, Emulsifier (Soya

o Lecithin), Barley Malt Extract, Flavourings,
Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids:

31% min., Milk Solids: 20% min.

Salt(g) 0.32

Allergy Information

May contain Hazelnuts, Almonds and
other Nuts

Hamlet, Chocolate Assortment in Gold & Red Box & Red Bow, 125¢g

e o | | | , .
@® AssorPment van prafines - | : volle melkpoeder, cacaomassa, cacaoboter, hazelnoten 6%
Eesuikerdgsqemndensgmn%I!ehg:?lsnggﬁhggﬂuhmmmcmterplIe (melk)hameiksuiker, dextrose, alcut“:(,
offie-extract 0,04%, emulgator. sojalecithine, stabifisator; £420il, aroma's: karamel, mhuo:{ sinaasappel en vanille.
Chocolade: ten minste 509 cacaobestanddelen. Melkchocolade: ten minste 29% cacaobestan delen. Witte chocolade:
ten minste 23% cacaobestanddelen. Kan sporen van andere noten bevatten. Koel en droog bewaren. Gefabriceerd in
Belgié, @ Assortiment de bonbons de chocolat - Ingrédients: sucre, lait entier en poudre, pate de cacao, beurre de
(acao, noisettes 6%, lait entier concentré sucré graisse de palme, sirop de glucose, huile butynique (lait), sucre du lait,
dextrose, alcool, extrait de café 0,04%, émulsifiant: iécithine de soja, stabilisant: E420il, aromes: caramel, frambaise,
orange et vanille. Cacao: 50% min. (dans le chocolat). Cacao: 29% min. (dans le chocolat au lait). Cacao: 23% min, (dans
le chocolat blanc). Peut contenir des traces d'autres fruits & coque. A conserver au sec et au frais. Fabriqué en Belgique. ;
@ Assorted chocolates - Ingredients: sugar, whicle milk powder, Cocoa mass, (0C03 butter, hazelnuts 6%, sweetened °
condensed whole milk, palm fat, glucose syrup, butter oil (milk), milk sugar, dextrose, alcohol, coffee extract 0,04%,
emulsifier: soI{Iecithin, stabilizer: E420ii, flavourings: caramel, raspberry, orange and vanilla. Cocoa solids: chocolate:
min. 50%, milk chocolate: min. 29%, white chocolate: min, 23%. Miﬂ:soh s: milk chocolate: min. 24%. white chocolate:
min. 27%. May contain traces of other nuts. Keep cool and dry. Made in Belgium. Imported by: World Wide Imports Ltd,
Unit 12, Harvard Hub, 1 Stark Drive, Christchurch 8042, New Zealand, www.worldwideimports.co.nz
@ Pralinenmischung - Zutaten: Zucker, Vollmilchpulver, Kakaomasse, Kakaobutter, Haselniisse 6%, gezuckerte
Kondensmilch, Paimfett, Glukosesirup, Butterd (hilch), Milchzucker, Dextrose, Alkohol, Kaffee-Extrakt 0,04%,
Emulgator: Sojalecithine, Stabilisator: E420ii, Aromen: Karamel, Himbeere, Orange und Vanillearoma. Kakao: 50%
mindestens im Schokoladenanteil. Kakao: 29% mindestens im Milchschokoiaden‘anteli. Kakao: 23% mindestens im
Anteil weiBe Schokolade. Kann Spuren von anderen Schalenfriichten enthalten. Kiihl und trocken lagem. Hergestelitin
Belgien. ® Surtido de bombones de chocolate - Ingredientes: azticar, leche entera en polvo, pasta de cacao, manteca
de cacao, avellanas 6%, leche entera condensada azucarada, grasa de palma, jarabe de glucosa, aceite de ma nte3ml!g |
(leche), aziicar de la leche, dextrosa, alcohol, extracto de café 0,04%, emulgente: lecitina de soja, estabilizante: E420il,
aromas: caramelo, frambuesa, naranja y vainilla. Porcentaje de cacao: Chocolate, cacao: 50% minimo; Chocolate con
leche, cacao: 29% minimo; Chocolate blanco, cacao; 23% minimo. Puede contener trazas de otras frutos de cdscara.
Conservar en lugar fresco y seco. Producido en Bélgica. & Blandning av praliner - Ingredienser: socker, he_l_mfplkSR‘.'.'“Ef,
kakaomassa, kakaosmor, hasselntter 6%, soted kondenserad helmjolk, palmfett, glukossirap, smérolja (mjolk),
mjolksocker, dextros, alkohol, kaffeextrakt 0,04%, emulgeringsmedel: sojalecitin, stabilisator: E420ii, aromer.
karamell, hallon, apelsin och vanilj. Kakaohalt: choklad: min. gﬂ%, mijolkchoklad: min. 29%, vit choklad: min. 23%. Kan
innehalla spar av andra nétter. Forvaras svalt och torrt. Tillverkad i Belgien. @ Sokolaadikompvekkide assortii - Koostis:
suhkur, tdispiimapulber, kakaomass, kakaovai, sarapuupahklid 6%, magus kondenspiim, palmirasy, gliikoosisiirup,
voioli (’pnma), piimasuhkur, dekstroos, alkohol, kohviekstrakt 0,04%, emulgaator sojaletsitiin, stabilisaator E420ii,
Iohna- ja maitselisandid: karamell, vaarikas, apelsin ja vanill. Kakaokuivaine sisaldus: Sokolaadis vahemalt 50% -
iimaSokolaadis vihemalt 29% - valges Sokolaadis vihemalt 23%. Voib sisaldada vahesel maaral muid pahkdeid. Hoida -
uivas ja jahedas. Valmistatud Belgias. @ Mix czekoladek - Skfadniki: cukier, mleko w proszku, miazga kakaowa,
tlusza kakaowy, orzechy laskowe 6%, stodzone skondensowane mieko, tiuszcz palmowy, syrop glukozowy, olej
maslany (mleko), cukier mleany, dekstroza, alkohol, ekstrakt kawy 0,04%, emulgator: lecytyny (z soi), stabilizator: -
£420ii, aromaty: karmel, malina, pomararicz i wanilia. Zawartos¢ kakao: czekolada: min. 50% - mieana zekolada: min.
29% - biata czekolada: min.23%. Moze zawierac sladowe ilosci innych orzechéw. Przechowywac w chtodnym i suchym
miejscu, Wyprodukowano w Bellgii. @ (okolddové bonbdny formované - SloZeni; cukr, susené plnotucné miéko,
kakaova hmota, kakaové maslo, liskové ofiSky 6%, slazené kondenzované pinotuiné mléke, palmovy tuk, glukozovy -
sirup, maslovy olej (mléko), miéany cukr, dextroza, alkohol, kavovy extrakt 0,04%, emulgdtor: sojovy lecitin, -
stablilgétun E420ii, aromata: karamel, malinik, pomerant a vanilka. Obsah kakaové susiny v Cokolada nejméné 50%, v -
miécna cokoldda nejméné 29%, v bilé cokoldda nejméné 23%, Miize obsahovat stopy dalSich oFechu. Uchovejte vsuchu -
a chladu. Zemé pivodu: Belgie. @ Praliné valogatds - Osszetevik: cukor, teljes tejpor, kakadmassza, kakadvaj,
mogyoro 6%, cukrozott siiritett teljes tej, palmazsir, gliikéz szirup, vaLnIaj (tej), tejcukor, dextrdz, alkohol, Kavé -
kivonat 0,04%, emulgealoszer: szojalecitin, stabilizator: E420ii, aromak: karamel, malna, narancs és vanilia. Kakao
szarazanyag tartalom a csokoladéban: min.50%. Kakao szarazanyaq tartalom a tejcsokoladéban: min.29%. Kakao
szdrazanyag tartalom a fehér csokolddéban: min.23%. Nyomokban eqyéb diéféléket tartalmazhat. Széraz, hivos -
helyen tartando. Szarmazasi hely: Belgium. s Min. +5°C/41°F - Max. +20°C/68°F -/
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Atlagos tapérték:

Energie/Energie/Energy/Energie/Valor energético/Energi/Energiasisaldus/Energia/Energeticka | 2200 kJ| 550 kJ/| -
hodnota/Energia: 526 keal|132 keal | -
Vetten/Matiéres grasses/Fat/Fett/Grasas/Fett/Rasvad/Ttuszcz/Tuky/Zsir: 30g| 7,649

-waarvan verzadigde vetzuren/dont acides gras saturés/of which saturates/davon gesattigte
Fettsauren/de las cuales saturadas/varav mattat fett/ millest kiillastunud rasvhapped/w tym kwasy

nasycone/z toho nasycené mastné kyseliny/amelybdl telitett zsirsavak: 169/ 41g|
Koolhydraten/Glucides/Carbohydrate/Kohlenhydrate/Hidratos de carbono/Kolhydrat/ ,
Siisivesikud/Weglowodany/Sacharidy/Szénhidrat: 69| 14g
-waarvan suikers/dont sucres/of which sugars/davon Zucker/de los cuales aziicares/

varav sockerarter/millest suhkrud/w tym cukry/z toho cukry/amelybdl cukrok: - J4g] 13g
Eiwitten/Protéines/Protein/Eiweil/Proteinas/Protein/Valgud/Biatko/Bilkoviny/Fehérje: 629/ 169

Zout/Sel/Salt/Salz/Sal/Salt/Sool/S6/Sl/S6: 0,169| 004q|




